 Smart Photovoltaic DC Arc-Fault Detector IC
ZNRG2061
Datasheet
© 2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 March 31, 2017
Description
The ZNRG2061 is a smart system-on-chip for arc-fault detection
in photovoltaic (PV) solar power systems. Its trainable algorithm
delivers safe and reliable signaling of arc-faults while tolerating

 ZNRG2061 Datasheet
© 2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 17 March 31, 2017
14. Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Description and Package MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
ZNRG2061AA1R  ZNRG2061 Arc-Fault Detector IC
5  5 mm 32-PQFN
3 Reel -40°C to +85°C
ZNRG2061AA1V ZNRG2061 Arc-Fault Detector IC
5  5 mm 32-PQFN
3 Tray -40°C to +85°C
ZNRG2061KITV1P0 ZNRG2061 Evaluation Kit: Modular Evaluation Board for ZNRG2061, 100:100-turns current transformer,
and micro-USB cable. Software and documentation can be downloaded from the product page at
www.IDT.com/ZNRG2061 .
15. Revision History
Revision Date Description of Change